
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 
Aaron Ostby, Natural Resource Specialist II 

Alaska State Parks-Ketchikan Office, 9883 N. Tongass Hwy., Ketchikan, AK 99901 
(907) 247-8574 office, (907) 254-6666 cell, (907) 247-8573 FAX, e-mail: aaron.ostby@alaska.gov 

 

KETCHIKAN AREA STATE PARKS CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARD 
(Revised June 2019) 

 
      
 
MEMBERS   SEAT  APPOINTED  EXPIRES 
 
Leslie Jackson       A    1/2017    12/2020 
email: leslierealjackson@gmail.com 
 
Amanda Kiely                 B     4/2016                12/2020   
email: akkiely@gmail.com  
 
Caroline Seabright     C     11/2018              12/2020 
email: carolineseabright@yahoo.com 
 
Adam Minshall     D      1/2017                12/2021   
email: adamminshall44@gmail.com 
 
Arika Paquette                             E      4/2019                          12/2021 
email: arpaquette@gmail.com 
 
Richard Hauver     F       8/1999     12/2021 
email: rnhauver@kpunet.net 
  
Teri Hoyt, Chair                       G      12/2013                        12/2019 
email: msteri7@hotmail.com 
     
Shelly Acteson                   H       4/2016     12/2019   
email: shellya@kgbak.us  
 
Floyd McCellan                  I       6/2019                         12/2019 
email: SEAFloyd@usa.net  
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